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AbdulMalik Shakir Hi3 Solutions abdulmalik.shakir@hi3Solutions.com x
Adam Hatherly NHS Digital adam.hatherly@nhs.net x x x x x x x x x x
Alexander Henket Nictiz henket@nictiz.nl X
Amnon Shabo (Shvo) Philips amnon.shabo@philips.com x x
Andreas Hanners Schuler University of Applied Sciences Upper Austriaandreas.schuler@fh-hagenberg.at X X X X
Andrew Gordon Wolters Kluwer Andrew.Gordon@WoltersKluwer.com
Aslan Brooke Zynx Health Abrooke@zynx.com
Attila Farkas Canada Health Infoway afarkas@infoway-inforoute.ca X X X X
Bas van den Heuvel Philips Healthcare bas.van.den.heuvel@philips,com X
Beat Heggli HL7 Switzerland beat.heggli@netcetera.com x
Ben McAlister Cerner ben.mcalister@cerner.com
Benoit Schoeffler almerys - be|ys benoit.schoeffler@almerys.com
Bertil Reppen Apertura bertil@apertura.no x x x x x x x x x
Brad Genereaux Agfa HealthCare brad.genereaux@agfa.com X
Brett Esler Oridashi brett.esler@oridashi.com.au x
Brian Pech Kaiser brian.pech@kp.org
Bryn Rhodes HarmonIQ bryn@databaseconsultinggroup.com X
Catherine Hoang Dept of Veteran Affairs Catherine.Hoang2@va.gov
Chris Carr RSNA ccarr@rsna.og
Chris Grenz Ciitizen chris@ciitizen.com X X X X X
Chris Melo Philips Healthcare chris.melo@philips.com
Christiaan Knaap Firely christiaan@fire.ly X X X x x x X x x
Corey Spears Infor corey.spears@infor.com X X X X X X
Craig Lee InterSystems craig.lee@intersystems.com x
Craig Parker Parexel craigparkermd@gmail.com x x x x
Dale Nelson Accenture dale.m.nelson@accenture.com
Dan Morford VA dan.morford@bookzurman.com 
Daniel Rutz Epic drutz@epic.com
Danielle Friend Epic dfriend@epic.com X X X x
Dave Carlson VA Dcarlson@xmlmodeling.com
Dave Shaver Corepoint Health dave.shaver@corepointhealth.com x x
David Burgess LabCorp burgesd@labcorp.com
david hay HL7 NZ X X
David Parker Defined IT - DoD/VA david.parker@definedIT.com
David Pyke Ready Computng david.pyke@readycomputing.com X
Dennis Patterson Cerner dennis.patterson@cerner.com X X X X X X X X
Dmytro Hasilin HealthLX dmytro@healthlx.com
Dora Finkeisen Molit Institut dora.finkeisen@molit.eu X
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Doug Martin Regenstrief douglas.martin.md@gmail.com x
Egger Oliver ahdis/HL7 Switzerland oliver.egger@ahdis.ch X X X
Elliot Silver Change Healthcare elliot.silver@mckesson.com X X X x
Emma Jones Allscripts emma.jones@allscripts.com X
Emmanuel Helm University of Applied Sciences Upper Austriaemmanuel.helm@fh-hagenberg.at X X X
Eric Frank IMO efrank@imo-online.com X X X
Eric Haas Health eData ehaas@healthedatainc.com
Evelyn Gallego EMI Advisors LLC evelyn.gallego@emiadvisors.net
Ewout Kramer Firely ewout@fire.ly X X X X X X X X X
François Macary Phast / HL7 France francois.macary@phast.fr x
Freida Hall Quest Diagnostics freida.x.hall@questdiagnostics
Grahame Grieve Health Intersections grahame@hl7.org X X x X X X x
Guoqian Jiang Mayo Clinic jiang.guoqian@mayo.edu
Hanhong Lu Epic hlu@epic.com
Hans Buitendijk Cerner hans.buitendijk@cerner.com X
Harold Affo Prometheus Computing affoharold@gmail.com
Isaac Vetter Epic isaac@epic.com x x x x
James Agnew Smile CDR jamesagnew@gmail.com
Jamieson Miller Allscripts jamieson.miller@allscripts.com
Janne Sillanpää InterSystems janne.sillanpaa@intersystems.com x
Jay Lyle JP Sys for VA jay@lyle.net x
Jeff Danford Allscripts jeffrey.danford@allscripts.com X X X X X X X X X
Jim Harrison CAP/UVa james.harrison@virginia.edu
Joe Lamy AEGIS/SSA joe.lamy@aegis.net
John Hatem jnhatem@hotmail.com
John Moehrke By Light johnMoehrke@gmail.com X X X
Jose Costa Teixeira HL7 Germany jose.a.teixeira@gmail.com X
Josh Mandel Boston Children's Hospital joshua.mandel@childrens.harvard.edu X X X X X X X
Joshua Varner Corepoint Health josh.varner@corepointhealth.com
Juha Mykkänen HL7 Finland juha.mykkanen@thl.fi x
Julian Sass Niederrhein University julian.sass@hs-niederrhein.de
Kevin Olbrich McKesson kevin.olbrich@mckesson.com x x x
Kevin Shekleton Cerner kshekleton@cerner.com X X X X
Lenel James Blue Cross/BlueShield Alabamalenel.James@bcbsa.com X
Lloyd McKenzie Gevity lmckenzie@gevityinc.com X X X
Lorraine Constable Constable Consulting lorraine@constable.ca x
Lou Bedor Cognosante
Marc de Graauw magrit.nl marcdegraauw@gmail.com x x x x x

http://magrit.nl
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MariBeth Gagnon CDC mgagnon@cdc.gov
Mark Krebs x
MaryKay McDaniel Cognosane/ FM marykay.mcdaniel@cognosante.com X
Michael Donnelly Epic michael.donnelly@epic.com x X x x x x X
Michael Padula Children's Hospital of Philadelphiapadula@email.chop.edu
Michel Rutten Firely m.rutten@furore.com � � � � � � �
Michelle Miller Cerner mmoseman@cerner.com X
Muhammad Asim Philips Healthcare muhammad.asim@philips.com
Munish Jokhani NHS Digital munishjokhani@nhs.net x
Nagesh Bashyam (Dragon) Health eData Inc ehaas@healthedatainc.com
Nick Radov Optum nick.radov@optum.com
Nicole Bigelow Allscripts nicole.bigelow@allscripts.com
Nikolai Ryzhikov Health Samurai niquola@health-samurai.io x
Oliver Krauss University of Applied Sciences Upper Austriaoliver.krauss@fh-hagenberg.at X X X
Oliver Kuttin HL7 Austria/ELGA GmbH oliver.kuttin@elga.gv.at x x x x
Patrick Werner Molit Institut patrick.werner@molit.eu X
Paul Knapp Knapp consulting pknapp@pknapp.com X X
Peter Jordan HL7 New Zealand pkjordan@xtra.co.nz x x
Phil Langthorne Prometheus Research, LLCphil@prometheusresearch.com
Reinhard Egelkraut HL7 Austria/CGM reinhard.egelkraut@cgm.com x x x x x x
Richard Ettema AEGIS.net, Inc. richard.ettema@aegis.net x x x x
Richard Kavanagh NHS Digital richard.kavanagh@nhs.net x x x x x x x x
Rick Geimer Lantana Consulting Group rick.geimer@lantanagroup.com X
Rick Haddorff Mayo Clinic haddorff.richard@mayo.edu
Rien Wertheim Firely rien@fire.ly x
Rik Smithies HL7 UK rik@nprogram.co.uk x
Riki Merrick iConnect rikimerrick@gmail.com
Rishi Tarar Northrop Grumnman rishi.tarar@ngc.com
Rob Abbott Infor rob.abbott@infor.com x x X x x
Rob Hausam Hausam Consulting LLC rrhausam@gmail.com
Rob McClure MD Partners rmcclure@mdpartners.com X
Robert Bishop VA robert.bishop2@va.gov
Robert Lario VA robert.lario@utah.edu
Ron Ross Clinical Architecture ron_ross@clinicalarchitecture.com
Ron Shapiro Qvera ron@qvera.com x x x x
Russ Leftwich InterSystems russell.leftwich@intersystems.com x
Sagy Mintz Allscripts Sagy@Allscripts.com
Sandra Stuart Kaiser sandra.stuart@kp.org x x
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Sean Muir VHA sean.muir@vha.gov
Shuai Zheng CDC lgu3@cdc.gov
Stefan Lang HL7 Germany stefan.lang@lang-hitc.de x x x
Stephen Hollifield HealthLX stephen.hollifield@healthlx.com
Sylvia Thun HL7 germany sylvia.thun@web.de
Taras Vuyiv HealthLX tvuyiv@gmail.com
Thomson Kuhn ACP tkuhn@acponline.org
Tim Blake x
Tim Zallin Health Samurai tim.zallin@gmail.com X O
Vassil Peytchev Epic vassil@epic.com X X
Victor Vaysman Medside Healthcare victor@medside.com x
Yunwei Wang IMO ywang@imo-online.com
Yuriy Flyud HealthLX yuriy@healthlx.com


